
COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL

GIVEN 
BUSINESS 
CARD (P) 

American Asphalt & Concrete, Inc. Greg Tyner (619) 589-8112 greg@aacinc.com

RGC General Engineering Eduardo De Leon eduardo@rgcge.com

Ben's Asphalt Jason Dobson jason.dobson@bensasphalt.com

Kirk Paving John Kirk kirkpaving@cox.net

Pal General Engineering Dave

RAP Engineering Steve Whitlock swhitlock@rapenginc.com

Hazard Construction Jared Balastrieri jbalastrieri@hazardconstruction.com

Eagle Paving Stephen Houston stephen@eaglepaving.com

Palm Engineering Richard Egan

BID #2021-075-002

ASPHALT REPLACEMENT AT PROSPECT AVENUE SCHOOL

JOB WALK ATTENDEES - March 22, 2021, 10:00 AM


